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Campionat Catalunya Estiu Aleví 2024
REUS, 20 - 23/6/2024

Prova 62 Masc., 400m Estils 13 anys masculí
23/6/2024 Resultats
MME 4:53.99 , ROC VELA OBIOLS BARCELONA 9/12/2023
MMC 4:53.99 , ROC VELA OBIOLS BARCELONA 9/12/2023

Classificació ANY Temps

1. PERRAMON REXACH, Joan 11 C.N. Manresa 5:21.21 35,00
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:59.03 40.92 250m: 3:25.59 47.13 350m: 4:47.98 34.99

100m: 1:18.11 42.47 200m: 2:38.46 39.43 300m: 4:12.99 47.40 400m: 5:21.21 33.23

2. JUAREZ LIANAS, Marco 11 C.N. Sabadell 5:21.70 33,00
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:57.48 44.42 250m: 3:25.31 45.84 350m: 4:47.37 36.32

100m: 1:13.06 39.10 200m: 2:39.47 41.99 300m: 4:11.05 45.74 400m: 5:21.70 34.33

3. RODRÍGUEZ DÍAZ, Pol 11 C.N. Martorell 5:36.13 31,00
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 2:02.80 45.78 250m: 3:30.91 46.19 350m: 4:59.53 40.17

100m: 1:17.02 41.51 200m: 2:44.72 41.92 300m: 4:19.36 48.45 400m: 5:36.13 36.60

4. DOMINGUEZ PEREZ, Daniel 11 U.E. D'Horta 5:40.05 29,00
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 2:00.91 46.27 250m: 3:34.30 48.79 350m: 5:02.90 39.59

100m: 1:14.64 40.22 200m: 2:45.51 44.60 300m: 4:23.31 49.01 400m: 5:40.05 37.15

5. CALERO RUIZ, Alejandro 11 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:43.65 28,00
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 2:03.17 47.11 250m: 3:36.45 49.20 350m: 5:06.09 39.16

100m: 1:16.06 41.20 200m: 2:47.25 44.08 300m: 4:26.93 50.48 400m: 5:43.65 37.56

6. ISART ESTÉVEZ, Oriol 11 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:45.83 27,00
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 2:01.88 45.84 250m: 3:34.10 47.72 350m: 5:05.46 40.83

100m: 1:16.04 41.88 200m: 2:46.38 44.50 300m: 4:24.63 50.53 400m: 5:45.83 40.37

7. ZUAKI TOUIJAR, Rayan 11 C.N. VIC-Etb 5:49.98 26,00
50m: 37.11 37.11 150m: 2:09.13 47.74 250m: 3:42.63 48.60 350m: 5:12.84 40.95

100m: 1:21.39 44.28 200m: 2:54.03 44.90 300m: 4:31.89 49.26 400m: 5:49.98 37.14

8. BUIL MONTEVERDE, Adria 11 C.N. Montjuic 5:53.86 25,00
50m: 36.15 36.15 150m: 2:05.88 46.00 250m: 3:42.30 51.04 350m: 5:15.03 39.68

100m: 1:19.88 43.73 200m: 2:51.26 45.38 300m: 4:35.35 53.05 400m: 5:53.86 38.83

9. LOR FRANCH, Jan 11 C.N. Amposta 5:57.36 24,00
50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 2:08.33 46.44 250m: 3:46.52 54.04 350m: 5:20.61 39.89

100m: 1:21.89 46.64 200m: 2:52.48 44.15 300m: 4:40.72 54.20 400m: 5:57.36 36.75

10. PANGAY CALDERÓN, Jimmy Gleen 11 C.N. L'Hospitalet 5:57.58 23,00
50m: 34.34 34.34 150m: 2:05.62 51.27 250m: 3:46.47 52.16 350m: 5:19.05 40.43

100m: 1:14.35 40.01 200m: 2:54.31 48.69 300m: 4:38.62 52.15 400m: 5:57.58 38.53

11. LORENZO ZATOR, Gabriel 11 C.N. Tarraco 6:19.08 22,00
50m: 40.99 40.99 150m: 2:20.92 49.67 250m: 4:02.03 52.29 350m: 5:39.66 43.69

100m: 1:31.25 50.26 200m: 3:09.74 48.82 300m: 4:55.97 53.94 400m: 6:19.08 39.42

12. SUNYOL RIZZARDINI, Paolo 11 C.N. Sant Andreu 6:19.24 21,00
50m: 40.58 40.58 150m: 2:22.88 51.84 250m: 4:03.77 51.43 350m: 5:39.54 44.16

100m: 1:31.04 50.46 200m: 3:12.34 49.46 300m: 4:55.38 51.61 400m: 6:19.24 39.70

13. CALVO RAMOS, Iago 11 C.N. Montjuic 6:31.40 20,00
50m: 41.30 41.30 150m: 2:23.58 51.84 250m: 4:09.90 55.38 350m: 5:50.44 41.68

100m: 1:31.74 50.44 200m: 3:14.52 50.94 300m: 5:08.76 58.86 400m: 6:31.40 40.96

DSQ OLTRA EGEA, Miquel 11 C.N. Barcelona -
DSQ SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Lucas 11 C.N. Terrassa -


